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1123
1036
1002
1055
1137
1106
1136
1087
1008
1101
1135
1153
1076
1072
1027
1124
1044
1081
1004
1020
1026
1104
1009
1139
1152
1073
1017
1065
1131
1001
1060

1012

1019
1021
1071
1141
1056
1038
1031
1015

1037

1086
1110
1100
1039
1146
1138
1157
1052
1067
1084
1006
1054
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age group Name

A20-29
A20-29
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A30-39
A30-39
A20-29
A30-39

A40-49
r16-29
r16-29
A30-39
A50-59
30-39
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A30-39
A40-49

A30-39
A30-39
A30-39
A50-59
A40-49
A50-59

A40-49

A30-39
A40-49

A30-39
A40-49
30-39
A40-49

A40-49

A30-39
A40-49
A50-59
A30-39

A20-29
A20-29
A30-39
A50-59
A50-59
A40-49

XAMOZPAKIAHE, EYZTAGIOX
AHMAKOZ, ANEZANAPOZ
GOBEL, SYLVAIN
KAZHAOYPHZ, MANATQTHZ
MAZTPOIIANNHZ, AHMHTPIOZ
>TAMOZ, NIKOANAOZ
>OYPABAIAZ, KONZTANTINOX
NIKOAAQY, AAEZANAPOZ
AGANAZIQY, EYAITEAOZ
PAPPAZ, MIXAAHZ
FKAPTZONIKAZ, XTAYPOZ
FOYIAAZ, NIKOZ

MAKHZ, ZAKHZ

NOYKAZ, ANEZANAPOZ
IKIKOY, AAEZANAPA

XAZKH, EPMIONH

KAZANAZ, BAZINEIOZ
MAPKOZ, NANNHZ
KUCHYNKOVA, VERA
FTANANOZ, KQZTAX

IKIZAZ, MANATTQTHX
2IAMAZ, IQANNHZ
AXHMAKOIOYAOZ, FTEQPTIOZ
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY, AAEZANAPOX
NAMABAZIAEIOY, XPHZTOZ
AOYMANHZ, XMYPOZ
BEPYKIOZ, KQXTAZ
KOYTZIKOZ, MANTEAHX
KOYTZIKOZ, MANATIQTHX
BOZOURIS, POLYKARPOS
KOAIOZ, AHMHTPIOX

AYTEPHZ, TEQPI10Z

BPYZHZ, MAYAOZ
FEQPIIQY, XPHXZTOX
NIOYKAZ, XPHZTOX
KAATKOZ, ZTYAIANOZ
KATZANOZ, NIKOZ
AIAMANTHZ, TEPAZIMOX
FOYTZIA, MAIPH
BAITEAHZ, MANAMQTHZ

AHMHTPI0Y, BAZIAHX

MMOTZIBAAHZ, NIKOANAOX
TZANINHZ, OPEZTHZ
NAAKAAHZ, KONZTANTINOZ
APOZO0Z, XAPAANAMIMNOX
NAYAAPIAZ, METPOX
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY, MAZIMOX
BAPAMIMOYAHZ, IQANNHX
KAPATAZOZ, AIONYZHZ
KPITZIMAZ, STE®ANOZ
MMAAAOYPAZ, QTHPHX
ABAIKOZ, BAZINAEIOX
KAPTZAKAAHZ, TEPAZIMOX

Time

00:37:56,2
00:39:10,2
00:41:23,0
00:42:00,9
00:43:05,9
00:43:51,4
00:44:09,8
00:44:27,0
00:45:24,0
00:45:31,5
00:45:31,8
00:45:33,7
00:46:00,1
00:46:18,5
00:46:36,7
00:47:10,2
00:47:15,6
00:47:27,4
00:47:42,1
00:47:46,6
00:47:47,7
00:48:02,7
00:49:00,5
00:49:25,1
00:49:25,1
00:49:28,6
00:49:29,0
00:49:29,1
00:49:29,4
00:49:35,5
00:50:02,5

00:50:13,9

00:50:26,3
00:50:26,5
00:50:28,7
00:50:40,7
00:50:51,1
00:51:08,6
00:51:09,3
00:51:13,8

00:51:32,3

00:51:36,0
00:51:43,6
00:51:48,2
00:52:00,1
00:52:11,3
00:52:20,2
00:52:25,7
00:52:26,4
00:52:29,1
00:52:30,7
00:52:37,4
00:52:39,9

Net Time

00:37:56,2
00:39:10,2
00:41:23,0
00:42:00,5
00:43:04,9
00:43:50,9
00:44:09,0
00:44:27,0
00:45:20,8
00:45:30,4
00:45:31,4
00:45:32,3
00:45:58,3
00:46:16,6
00:46:36,3
00:47:09,9
00:47:15,6
00:47:26,9
00:47:38,0
00:47:46,6
00:47:44,9
00:47:59,1
00:48:58,5
00:49:22,4
00:49:24,4
00:49:26,0
00:49:26,2
00:49:26,2
00:49:27,0
00:49:35,1
00:50:00,0

00:49:59,3

00:50:21,0
00:50:16,3
00:50:23,4
00:50:37,1
00:50:39,8
00:51:02,5
00:51:08,5
00:51:12,3

00:51:31,9

00:51:29,2
00:51:39,6
00:51:45,7
00:51:52,7
00:51:58,5
00:52:09,4
00:52:16,1
00:52:16,8
00:52:20,1
00:52:25,6
00:52:25,0
00:52:24,2

Club

NauTikdg Opihog Mépyag
KARRAS TRAINING

19 TPAAA

My pase triathlon training

>UNoyog dpopéwv MpéRedag

POLICE
APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX

BOOTCAMP ETOLIKO
SAYM+OEIAINITIAHE MATPA
M.A.U

Apoypeig Bovitoag
APOMEIZ BONITZAZ

Hyoupevitoa
2UANAoyogG dpopéwv ApTag

>YANOI Oz APOMEQN
IQANNINQN - MAZ FTANNINA

IAIQTIKO KTEO AUTODRIVE
Aprtag
>.AY.MATPAX
FITNESS FACTORY
Bellos Team - Zero Lake -

Filippiada
Bootcamp

ZAl

AvegdpTtnTog

IRON GYM
>UAoyog dpopéwv TTpERElag

pace/km

3:30
3:37
3:49
3:53
3:59
4:03
4:05
4:06
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:32
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:38

4:39

4:40
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:44

4:46

4:46
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:52
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1007
1011
1148
1099
1121
87

1050
1091
1062
1134
1111
1120
1112
1083
1125
1090
1097
1023
1053
1079
1046
1080
1147
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1096
1102
1022
1089
1029
1033
1057

1013

1082
1119
1085
1133
1066
1118
1159
1069
1128
1074
1070

1109

1024
1127
1032
1047
1034
1145
1078
1059

20
15

16
23

17
21
18
22

24

25

19
23

20
24
25
26
4
8
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age group Name

A30-39
A40-49
50-59
50-59
A20-29

A50-59
A30-39
A40-49
A30-39
A16-19
r16-29
A50-59
A40-49
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A30-39
A30-39
A50-59
30-39
A50-59
A50-59
50-59
A20-29
A30-39
50-59
A30-39
A50-59
AG0-69
A50-59
A40-49

r40-49

A16-19
A50-59
A30-39
A50-59
A30-39
30-39
A40-49
A20-29
A40-49
A16-19
A50-59

A30-39

50-59
A50-59
A30-39
A30-39
A30-39
r16-29

30-39

AGANAZIAAHEZ, MNQProz
AZQONITHZ, ©EOAQPOX
I'kéykou, AoTra

MAMAZABBA, OYPANIA
OO1PHZ, NIKOZ

MANMOYZ, ©OMALX
KAPAMOYTZIOZ, NANATIQTHZ
OIKONOMOY, 'EQPTI0%
KOMITOAIAZ, TEQPTI0Z
FKAPTZQONIKAZ, TEQPTIOZ
TZAPHZ, OAYZYEAX
OEAEKH, IOANNA

TZIMAZ, TEQPT10Z
MHAIQTHZ, ANTONHZ
XPHZTOY, GEOAQPOX
NTOYAAZ, XAPINAOZ
NAMNAKITZOZ, MIXAAHZ
FANNAKOZ, zMYPOX
KAPKABEAOZ, AAEZANAPOX
MANQAAZ, API"YPIOZ
KAAANTZH, IQANNA - MAPIA
MAPHZ, KONZTANTINOZ
MOPQNHZ, NIKOANAOZ
ZIQPH, KATEPINA
KO'YZOYAAZ, ZITYPOX
MANAKITZOZ, MANATIQTHX
PONTOIIANNH, BAZQ
FEQPITOYAAZ, KONZTANTINOZ
NTATZHZ, ANALTAZIOZ
FKOTZHZ, AHMHTPIOZ
AEMEPTZHZ, TEQPIIOZ
KATQMOAHZ, MNQProx

AYAH, EYH

MEPMHIKAZ, ®IAINMNOZ
TXQAAZ, TEQPTIOZ
MMOPMMOAHZ, MANOZ
AEPMATAZ, APTYPIOZ
KOYTZOZMYPOZ, MNQProx
TXOYTZOYAAKH, AITEAIKH
BAAAKOZ, 2MYPOZ
KYPTZIAZ, TEQPIIOX
MMAKAZ, XPHZTOX
NYPATZHZ, AHMHTPIOZ
KQXTHZ, KONXTANTINOX

TAXTZIOTAQY, AHMHTPIOZ AAEZANAPOX

FANNIKOMOYAQY, ®QTEINH
XPONHZ, TEQPTIOZ
AEAOYAHZ, BAZIAHX
KANTAPEAHZ, TEQPTIOX
AEMEPTZIAHZ, IQANNHZ
MMNAATZQH, MAPIA
MAAIZIOBAZ, AITOXTOAOX
KITEA, OATA

Time

00:52:48,5
00:52:52,5
00:53:12,1
00:53:27,8
00:53:35,2
00:54:05,6
00:54:07 1
00:54:12,1
00:54:15,1
00:54:18,8
00:54:21,0
00:54:29,6
00:54:41,6
00:54:42,5
00:54:54,8
00:54:55,1
00:55:20,9
00:55:34,5
00:55:36,6
00:55:39,9
00:55:43,9
00:55:45,1
00:55:55,3
00:56:08,2
00:56:08,5
00:56:19,0
00:56:26,7
00:56:38,3
00:56:40,5
00:56:57,6
00:57:07,8
00:57:12,1

00:57:19,5

00:57:20,9
00:57:21,1
00:57:25,6
00:57:36,1
00:57:42,8
00:57:48,4
00:57:58,8
00:58:01,6
00:58:21,0
00:58:31,7
00:58:33,5

00:58:39,1

00:58:57,5
00:59:11,0
00:59:14,1
00:59:31,0
00:59:35,9
00:59:47,9
00:59:52,8
01:00:02,4

Net Time Club
00:52:47,9

00:52:50,7 APOMEQN NPEBEZAZ
00:53:10,3

00:53:25,8 Bikes Sylvain Shop
00:53:26,9

00:53:55,4

00:53:56,1  ZUAAoyog dpopéwv MpéRedag
00:54:11,3 IRON GYM
00:54:08,3

00:54:17,3

00:54:11,7

00:54:26,0 IRON GYM
00:54:41,6 APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY
00:54:37,8 MaveAAfviog M'Z
00:54:43,2 XYANOIOZ APOMEQN APTAX
00:54:43,5 XYANOIOz APOMEQN APTAX
00:55:08,9 ZYAAOIOZ APOMEQN APTAX
00:55:29,5 IRON GYM
00:55:35,7

00:55:35,3 >.AY. ©@scoalovikng
00:55:41,2 AL
00:55:34,5

00:55:49,5

00:56:05,9

00:56:01,1 Bootcamp Etoliko
00:56:08,2 Papakitsos Energy
00:56:21,5 Runtools
00:56:31,8

00:56:33,4 Level X CrossFit ioannina
00:56:53,8 APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY
00:56:54,8 MYP KAI KINHZH-NATPA
00:56:55,1

0057161 |aNNINON / SEP ACTIVE
00:57:06,6

00:57:15,7

00:57:22,4

00:57:22,2

00:57:42,8

00:57:44 .4 Runtools
00:57:44,4

00:58:00,3 FITNESS FACTORY
00:58:12,8

00:58:18,1

00:58:25,5 AZA\ OINANAPOX
00:58:36,3 nYPAoOzABHETzlﬁgr\JE E/?/%;'AOZ
00:58:51,5 ZAY NATPAZ
00:59:09,1 FITNESS FACTORY
00:59:13,8 OTtratr KwoTokiol ApTag
00:59:31,0 Apopeig Aptag
00:59:24,4

00:59:36,9

00:59:40,7

00:59:55,1 Bootcamp Etoliko

pace/km

4:53
4:53
4:55
4:57
4:57
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:05
5:05
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:16
5:17
5:17

5:18

5:18
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:25

5:25

5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:33
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124
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141
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92
93

94
95
16
96
97
17
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1143
1048
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1045
83
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21
22

26
9

1094 1

1003
1018
1035
1108
1105
1028
1130

1117

1156
1075
1151
1142
1144
1016
1115
1058
1049
1093
1140
1095
1154

1114 6
1129 7

1155
1040

1098 5

1014

1088
1103

age group Name

A50-59
A50-59

A40-49
A20-29

AG0-69
A50-59
30-39
A70+

30-39
A40-49
30-39
A20-29
A30-39
A50-59
[40-49

A40-49

r40-49

AG0-69
A30-39
r40-49
16-29
A30-39
50-59
30-39

r16-29
50-59
30-39
AG0-69
AG0-69

A40-49

AB0-69
A40-49

MMNAZAEKHZ, AEQNIAAY
KAPABAZIAHZ, OEOAQPOX

MNAMAPOYNAZ, TEQPTIOZ
KAKABAZ, ANTPEAX
>TAMATEAQY, AMAAIA
MOTHZ, NQProz
>TAYPOY, EYAITEAOX
ZOH, KONZTANTINA
MANOZ, EAEYO'EPIOZ
KOURBEI, MARIA
BPAKAZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
AEPBIAH, ZQH
2YPEZIQTHZ, EYAITEAOX
2KAPAHZ, MIXAAHZ
IFKIOAIAZ, TEQPTIOX
MNAMATEQPTIOY, EAENH

TXOYKANAZ, TTAYAOZ

NAETZOZ, FTEQPTIOX

AYTPA, ZODIA

MMNOZIMOZ, MIXAHA
MAAAMHZ, MAZIMOZX
MMAATZQHZ, XPHEZTOZ
BAZINAKHEZ, AAAM
TZIPOTIANNHE, NEPIKAHZ
KEDAAA, MAPIA
KAPATIIANNTAQY, EAEYOEPIA
MANAIroz, ®QTHZ

Zapwvd, Mewpyia
MAMAAOTMOYAQY, NENA-BAZIAEIA
AYTEPHZ, TEQPIIOX
TZIAMIMNOYAA, MAPIA
KATZOYAA, BAZIAIKH
KATZAPOQY, EIPHNH
ETAIPIAHZ, ZOPOKAHZ
MNAMANAZTAZIOY, FTEQPIIOX

AYAHZ, AAEZI0Z

NTAKOYAAZ, ZMYPIAQN
PQZZO%, ANAPEAZ

Time

01:00:04,8
01:00:09,1

01:00:30,6
01:00:58,3
01:01:25,9
01:01:27,1
01:01:28,6
01:01:30,5
01:01:57,9
01:02:09,9
01:02:11,1
01:02:59,0
01:04:24,4
01:04:31,8
01:05:28,2
01:05:54,2

01:05:54,8

01:06:00,9
01:06:48,3
01:06:48,3
01:07:13,1
01:07:13,2
01:08:02,3
01:08:18,3
01:08:29,1
01:09:27,8
01:09:46,2
01:10:42,7
01:10:47,6
01:11:44,8
01:11:48,8
01:12:23,8
01:12:35,8
01:24:16,6
01:25:07,8

01:25:17,0
01:26:53,0

Net Time

00:59:50,6
01:00:01,4

01:00:15,8
01:00:48,1
01:01:15,3
01:01:24,5
01:01:23,6
01:01:29,7
01:01:56,4
01:01:55,3
01:02:07 1
01:02:55,6
01:04:19,0
01:04:16,4
01:05:20,6
01:05:40,5

01:05:48,6

01:05:47,7
01:06:42,5
01:06:41,9
01:07:00,5
01:07:00,6
01:08:01,9
01:08:01,5
01:08:25,5
01:09:19,2
01:09:30,2
01:10:34,0
01:10:36,0
01:11:30,1
01:11:38,4
01:12:16,5
01:12:26,8
01:23:59,2
01:24:55,2

01:25:13,1
01:26:39,5

Club

GYMNASION FITNESS CLUB
MESOLOGGI

ZYAANOIOZ APOMEQN APTAZ
2.A lwavvivwv
OXI
ZUMoyog dpopéwv MpéRedag

IRON GYM

IRON GYM

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN APTAZ

>~YANOI Oz APOMEQN
YTEIAZ MATPAZ

APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY

>UMoyog dpopéwy lwavvivwv

ZYAANOIOZ APOMEQN APTAZ

2UNoyog Apopéwv ApTag

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ TPEBENQN

SAUCONY / ZYAAOIOx
APOMEQN IQANNINON

MEAIANA AAKKA ZOYAIOY

pace/km

5:33
5:34

5:36
5:38
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:49
5:57
5:58
6:03
6:06

6:06

6:06
6:11
6:11
6:13
6:13
6:17
6:19
6:20
6:25
6:27
6:32
6:33
6:38
6:38
6:42
6:43
7:48
7:52

7:53
8:02



